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Congressional Candidate Table 3c

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2007 - June 30, 2007

Candidate Name
BAUCUS, MAX
PRYOR, MARK LUNSFORD
MCCONNELL, MITCH
COLEMAN, NORM
COLLINS, SUSAN M
DURBIN, RICHARD J
LANDRIEU, MARY L
JOHNSON, TIM
SMITH, GORDON HAROLD
ROBERTS, PAT
SUNUNU, JOHN E
CHAMBLISS, SAXBY
ROCKEFELLER, JOHN DAVISON IV
REED, JACK
HARKIN, THOMAS RICHARD
CORNYN, JOHN
INHOFE, JAMES M
GRAHAM, LINDSEY OLIN
UDALL, MARK E
DOLE, ELIZABETH
LEVIN, CARL
STEVENS, THEODORE F (TED)
SESSIONS, JEFF
LAUTENBERG, FRANK R
ALEXANDER, LAMAR
COCHRAN, THAD
KERRY, JOHN FORBES
ENZI, MICHAEL B
SWETT, KATRINA
ALLEN, THOMAS H
SCHAFFER, ROBERT W
FRANKEN, AL
LAROCCO, LARRY
WATTS, MIKAL CARTER
BRUNING, JON
CIRESI, MICHAEL V
OLSON, ROBERT A

State

MT
AR
KY
MN
ME
IL
LA
SD
OR
KS
NH
GA
wv
RI
1A
X
OK
SC
CcOo
NC
Ml
AK
AL
NJ
TN
MS
MA
wy
NH
ME
CcOo
MN
ID
X
NE
MN
MN

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-1

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-1

Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$1,165,643
$976,991
$969,234
$837,381
$814,252
$761,095
$745,620
$720,257
$705,590
$689,486
$677,172
$632,952
$631,686
$601,880
$578,062
$572,050
$506,886
$446,750
$438,619
$430,260
$424,344
$420,298
$381,050
$342,200
$323,150
$310,500
$234,037
$224,717
$165,750
$156,450
$121,500
$29,000
$17,000
$7,655
$5,200
$250
$100



